
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

1

Start 
15:00 A  KIT Sport-C… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 10 9 11 1 7

185
11:18

╳

10
1
11

2
15

4
17

8
18

9 Auszeit

8:11
15:20

Ende 
15:20 B  TV Eppingen S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 11 6 8 12 13

25

1
16

3
18

5
22

6
24

11
25

12 Auszeit

18:15

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

2

Start 
15:23 B  TV Eppingen R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
13 7 11 6 8 12

193
6:10

╳

9
1
11

2
13

4
14

6
17

7
19

Auszeit

4:7
6:12

Ende 
15:45 A  KIT Sport-C… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 10 9 11 1 7

25

0
14

1
17

2
18

7
23

12
24

13
25

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

3

Start 
15:48 A  KIT Sport-C… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 10 9 11 1 7

18

╳

11
3
14

5
17

8
18

9 10 Auszeit

8:7
11:17

Ende 
16:09 B  TV Eppingen S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 11 6 8 5 3

25

1
17

2
18

3
21

8
25

14 15 Auszeit

18:17

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

4

Start 
16:12 B  TV Eppingen R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
3 7 11 6 8 5

252
22:15

╳

15
6
18

7
21

8
23

12
25

13 Auszeit

Ende 
16:31 A  KIT Sport-C… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 10 9 11 1 7

16

0
12

5
14

6
15

9
16

10 11 Auszeit

0:5
12:17

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Landesliga Damen 2
Frauen

B  TV Eppingen vs. KIT Sport-Club 2010 A
Spiel 69 06.04.2019 15:00 Uhr

Schmiedgrundhalle 
75031 Eppingen 
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B  TV Eppingen
1 Geier, Hanna
2 Keller, Fiona X
3 Wolf, Alisha X
5 Wagner, Lisa X
6 Wiedemann, Anna X
7 Vargas da Graca, … X
8 Serban, Ana-Maria X

10 Kitschun, Lisa X
11 Maierhöfer, Larissa X
12 Ott, Annika X
13 Köhler, Jennifer X
B  Libero

10 Kitschun, Lisa X
B  Offizielle
T Beisel, Dietmar

C

A  KIT Sport-C…
1 Schweigert, Sarah X
4 Metzger, Ann-Katrin X
5 Hirner, Katharina X
7 Joedicke, Josefine X
9 Braunbeck, Lena X

10 Zink, Sandra X
11 Wehr, Mira X
13 Hodapp, Lisa X
A  Libero

13 Hodapp, Lisa X
A  Offizielle
T Sartisson, Alexander

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:1

Ergebnisse
B  TV Eppingen KIT Sport-C… A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 1 25 1 20 18 0 1 2
2 1 0 19 2 22 25 1 0 0
1 0 1 25 3 21 18 0 0 2
0 1 1 25 4 19 16 0 0 2

5
4 2 3 94 82 77 1 1 6
Start: 15:00 Ende: 16:31 Dauer: 1:31
Sieger: TV Eppingen

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Javanshad, Nila 1
2 Gauß, Julia 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. Hollmann, Amira 4

Assist. Olearczyk, Jennifer
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